System
    Specifications
DETECT  •  RECOGNIZE  •  IDENTIFY
Vumii
Open Frame Cameras
Open Frame Cameras			   System Specifications
2013v1
Page 2

2013v1
Page 8
Ordering Information
Thermal Engine Lens Part Number
17μ  640 x 480
NTSC/PAL
8.5mm OF8A17V-0A002
14mm OF1417V-0A002
19mm OF19A17V-0A002
35mm OF35A17V-0A002
50mm OF50A17V-0A002
60mm OF60A17V-0A002
100mm OF100A17V-0A002
Continuous Zoom 15-100mm OF100Z17V-0A002
Dual Field of View 45/135mm OF135D17V-0A002
Continuous Zoom 25-225mm OF225Z17V-0A002
25μ  320 x 240
NTSC
25μ 384 x 288
PAL
8.5mm OF8A25Q-0A001
14mm OF1425Q-0A001
19mm OF19A25Q-0A001
35mm OF35A25Q-0A001
50mm OF50A25Q-0A001
60mm OF60A25Q-0A001
100mm OF100A25Q-0A001
Continuous Zoom 15-100mm OF100Z25Q-0A001
Dual Field of View 45/135mm OF135D25Q-0A001
 Item  Description  Part Number
25μ Wiring Harness* Open ended wiring harness for 25μ engine - 25cm (9.8”) (included)* 1U5H0020A
17μ Wiring Harness* Open ended wiring harness for 17μ engine - 25cm (9.8”) (included)* 1F7H0020A